A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A

4
76 8
Ordering Code:
VDSL - 4 A 64 X CB S5 X
1
2 4 Row
A:IDC Type3
4
No.of Contacts
64:4*16=64P
5 1:AWG 24/26
2.AWG 28/30
DIP TIN CONTACT AU+PD/NI6
Contact Plating:
S0:Selective
S1:Selective 3u
S2:Selective 5u
S3:Selective 10u
S4:Selective 15u
S5:Selective 30u
SN:Tin
Packing:
A:Tray
B:Bag
7
8